Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
PART NO. RSRC00077
NOTES
INCLUDES MOUNTING HARDWARE
SOLD IN PAIRS
PART NUMBERS
RSRC00077 PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED
.62 in
16 mm
.62 in
16 mm
2.00 in
51 mm
.88 in
22 mm
.88 in
22 mm
77.00 in
1956 mm
1.24 in
32 mm
O .28 in
7 mm
TYP
O 0.28 X 1.25
OBLONG
TYP
69.50 in
1765 mm
EIA SPACING
.62 in
16 mm
.62 in
16 mm
.50 in
13 mm
69.50 in
1765 mm
EIA SPACING
.62 in
16 mm
.62 in
16 mm
.50 in
13 mm
2.55 in
65 mm
O .28 in
7 mm
TYP
15.75 in
400 mm
TYP
1.75 in
44 mm